

Ways to Support the new Tomaquag Museum Campus

Frequently Asked Questions and Answers

1. What is Tomaquag Museum's EIN (employer identification number) and/or Federal Tax ID?

One number refers to both - 05-0352796

- 2. What can't I find Tomaquag Museum on my Donor Advised Fund nonprofit listing?

 Tomaquag Museum is a D/B/A and was founded as Tomaquag Memorial

 Indian Museum
- 3. What is the benefit of donating stock (or securities)?

There are TWO benefits! First, you will avoid paying capital gains on any appreciated values of your stock. Second, you can deduct the amount of the final value as a gift to charity on your income taxes.

Consult with your securities advisor or contact the Campaign Manager for instructions.

4. What is the language I use to include Tomaquag Museum in my will?

Share this sample language with your attorney:

"I bequeath (a specific dollar amount/_____ percentage or the entire residue of my estate) to Tomaquag Museum 390A Summit Road, Exeter, RI (for the Campaign for Tomaquag, or other specific purpose important to you). Tomaquag Museum's Federal Tax ID: 05-0352796"

Need to talk about how you'd like to structure your gift?
 Contact Michele Berard, Campaign Manager (contact information below).

To talk with someone about your intentions, feel free to contact <u>Michele R. Berard, MBA, CFRE</u> – Campaign Manager and Consultant for Tomaquag Museum at (401) 702.3244.

Michele Berard and Ascent Advisors, LLC is under contract with Tomaquag Museum.